
NILOS Rollers
the roller brand



2 NR-PI_EN

* Optional

Rollers Questionnaire

NILOS GmbH & Co. KG
Reisholzstr. 15
40721 Hilden • Germany
Phone: +49 2103 951- 0
Fax: +49 2103 951 -209
info@nilos.de
www.nilos.de

Please fi ll out this questionnaire as completely as possible:

Company

Street & no.

Zip Code & City

Country

Country of use

Contact person 

Phone

E-mail

Mr  Mrs

1. Contact Information

 Ø
 D

RL

EL

AL

SW *

 Ø
 d

5. Belt width3. Belt type

Steel cord belt
Textile
conveyor belt

500 650 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000

24“ 26“ 36“ 40“ 48“ 54“ 60“ 72“ 78“

4. Place of 
    operation

Underground

Above ground

6. Belt thickness

mm

7. Belt weight

kg/m

8. Belt speed

m/s

9. Mass fl ow

t/m

10. Kind of bulk

mm

11. Falling eight

m

12. Angle of frame

°

Requirements

 Ø d1 *

 S
ub

je
ct

 t
o 

te
ch

ni
ca

l a
lte

ra
tio

ns

2. Idlers parameters Carryroller Returnroller Impactroller

Quantity pieces pieces pieces

Distance frame to frame
or garland to garland m m m

Diameter tube Ø D mm mm mm

Tubelength RL mm mm mm

Shaftlength AL mm mm mm

Length between frame brackets EL mm mm mm

Diameter Shaft Ød mm mm mm

Fit of axle end SW * mm mm mm

Fot of axle end bore hole Ø d1 * mm mm mm



3NR-PI_EN

We provide the  
entire range 
for your needs.

NILOS has been the brand of your trust in the area of belt unit 
service and equipment since 1926. We have now completed 
our extensive range of products and services by adding the area 
of rollers.
 
NILOS Rollers is the new brand for rollers according to your 
wishes.

NILOS Rollers has a complete portfolio of rollers exactly for
your application areas.

• We can provide diameters from 89 mm to 250 mm
• Made according to DIN 15207, DIN 22112 or CEMA 
   dimensions
• Rollers available with ATEX or LOBA approval 
• Available worldwide

Your rollers idlers are designed by us and produced by a
certifi ed company to strict specifi cations. The entire production 
process is supported and monitored by NILOS Rollers.

By means of optimum production of the different rollers great 
cost savings are achieved. The rollers are produced according to 
your needs, so you do not buy any products not designed for 
your belt unit.

• Our products are constantly being further developed by 
   our R&D departments
• High quality of the products due to the use of optimum 
   materials
• Highly automated production processes with logging
• All rollers individually identifi cation marked

Our service for you:

• Tailor-made customer support is our strong point 
• Analysis of your belt unit by our technicians
• Design of the rollers according to your requirements
• Development of customized solutions 
• Our own test stands and cooperation with universities
• Support after purchase by our technicians
• Service analyses of the rollers built in



The technical information is based on the latest stage of techno-
logy. We reserve the right to make structural and design changes 
in the interest of progress. We ask for your understanding that no 
liability can be assumed for printing errors or mistakes. Reproduc-
tion or reprinting, in whole or in part, is not permitted without 
our express permission.

NR-PI_EN
This renders all previous instructions invalid.

NILOS GmbH & Co. KG
Reisholzstr. 15
40721 Hilden • Germany
Phone: +49 2103 951- 0
Fax: +49 2103 951-209
info@nilos.de
www.nilos.de


	Company: 
	Street  no: 
	Mr: Off
	Contact person: 
	Zip Code  City: 
	Phone: 
	Country: 
	EMail: 
	Country of use: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	0: 

	12: 
	0: 

	11: 
	0: 

	Stahlseil: Off
	500: Off
	600: Off
	800: Off
	1000: Off
	1200: Off
	1400: Off
	1600: Off
	1800: Off
	2000: Off
	GB: Off
	Untertage: Off
	Grutbreite: 
	Gewebe: Off
	Übertage: Off
	24: Off
	26: Off
	36: Off
	40: Off
	48: Off
	54: Off
	60: Off
	72: Off
	78: Off
	GL: Off
	Gurtlänge: 
	Gurtdicke: 
	Gurtmasse: 
	Gurtgeschw: 
	Massenstrom: 
	Körnung: 
	Fallhöhe: 
	Mulldungswinkel: 
	Sonstiges: 


