

NILOS Rollers he roller brand



Rollers Questionnaire



NILOS GmbH & Co. KG Reisholzstr. 15 40721 Hilden • Germany Phone: +49 2103 951-0 Fax: +49 2103 951-209 info@nilos.de www.nilos.de





Please fill out this questionnaire as completely as possible:

1. Contact Information	Company		
○ Mr ○ Mrs	Street & no.		
Contact person	Zip Code & City		
Phone	Country		

Ø d1 *

E-mail		Country of use		
2. Idlers parameters Carryroller		Returnroller	Impactroller	
Quantity	pieces	pieces	pieces	
Distance frame to frame or garland to garland	m	m	m	
Diameter tube Ø D	mm	mm	mm	
Tubelength RL	mm	mm	mm	
Shaftlength AL	mm	mm	mm	
Length between frame brackets EL	mm	mm	mm	
Diameter Shaft Ød	mm	mm	mm	
Fit of axle end SW *	mm	mm	mm	
Fot of axle end bore hole Ø d1 *	mm	mm	mm	

3. Belt type	4. Place of operation	5. Belt width				
○ Steel cord belt	O Underground	○ 500 ○ 650 ○8	00 \crossland 1000 \crossland 1	200 ()1400 ()1600 ()1800 (2000 〇
○ Textile conveyor belt	O Above ground	○ 24″ ○ 26″ ○ 3	6" ()40" ()4	.8" ()54" ()60" ()72" (78" ()
6. Belt thickness	7. Belt weig	ght 8. Belt spe	ed 9. Mass	flow 10. I	Kind of bulk	11. Falling eight
mm	kg	ı/mı	n/s	t/m	mm	m
12. Angle of fra	me Requi	rements				



2



Our service for you:

- Tailor-made customer support is our strong point
- Analysis of your belt unit by our technicians
- Design of the rollers according to your requirements
- Development of customized solutions
- Our own test stands and cooperation with universities
- Support after purchase by our technicians
- Service analyses of the rollers built in

We provide the entire range for your needs.

NILOS has been the brand of your trust in the area of belt unit service and equipment since 1926. We have now completed our extensive range of products and services by adding the area of rollers.

NILOS Rollers is the new brand for rollers according to your wishes.

NILOS Rollers has a complete portfolio of rollers exactly for your application areas.

- We can provide diameters from 89 mm to 250 mm
- Made according to DIN 15207, DIN 22112 or CEMA dimensions
- Rollers available with ATEX or LOBA approval
- Available worldwide

Your rollers idlers are designed by us and produced by a certified company to strict specifications. The entire production process is supported and monitored by NILOS Rollers.

By means of optimum production of the different rollers great cost savings are achieved. The rollers are produced according to your needs, so you do not buy any products not designed for your belt unit.

- Our products are constantly being further developed by our R&D departments
- High quality of the products due to the use of optimum materials
- Highly automated production processes with logging
- All rollers individually identification marked











NILOS GmbH & Co. KG Reisholzstr. 15 40721 Hilden • Germany Phone: +49 2103 951 - 0 Fax: +49 2103 951 - 209 info@nilos.de www.nilos.de

The technical information is based on the latest stage of technology. We reserve the right to make structural and design changes in the interest of progress. We ask for your understanding that no liability can be assumed for printing errors or mistakes. Reproduction or reprinting, in whole or in part, is not permitted without our express permission.

NR-PI_EN This renders all previous instructions invalid.